NJCCC Council Staff Directory
Council Main Office Number: (609) 392 – 3434
Workforce Consortium Main Office Number: (609) 393 – 9000

	Name
(in alphabetical order by first name)
	Extension
	Title
	Email
	Mobile Number

	Aaron Fichtner
	101
	President
	afichtner@njccc.org
	(609) 306 - 1276

	Alexandra Thomas
	114
	Research Associate, Data and Policy Analysis
	athomas@njccc.org
	(860) 608 - 5559

	Angela Androla
	118
	Director of Operations
	aandrola@njworkforce.org
	(609) 802 - 1663

	Catherine Starghill
	104
	Senior Director, Strategy and Workforce Partnerships
	cstarghill@njccc.org
	(856) 979 - 5903

	Elise Arbaugh Duffin
	106
	Administrative Assistant
	earbaugh@njworkforce.org
	(609) 880 - 5056

	Glenn Best
	112
	Director, Manufacturing and Supply Chain Management Strategy and Workforce Partnerships
	gbest@njccc.org
	(908) 342 - 8149

	Jake Farbman
	105
	Executive Director, Center for Student Success
	jfarbman@njccc.org
	(609) 802 - 7814

	Jaida Owens 
	
	Social Media and Marketing Intern
	jowens@njccc.org
	(609) 227-1614

	Jessica Britt
	102
	Project Manager, Outreach
	jbritt@njccc.org
	(732) 814 - 9932

	Joe Pranzatelli
	108
	Project Manager, Workforce Solutions and Research
	jpranzatelli@njworkforce.org
	(908) 340 - 8459

	John Miller 
	113
	Program Manager of Strategy and Workforce Partnerships
	jmiller@njccc.org
	(609) 529-5140

	Lauren Purnell
	119
	Project Manager, Strategy and Workforce Partnerships
	lpurnell@njccc.org
	(609) 845 - 5311

	Lou Ann Robidoux
	116
	Staff Bookkeeper
	lasr@njworkforce.org
	(215) 584 - 3454

	Matt Reed
	120
	Senior Executive Officer 
	mreed@njccc.org 
	(413) 374 1393

	Megan Swieconek
	100
	Business Manager
	mswieconek@njccc.org
	(609) 947 - 0722

	Richard Kasmin
	
	Chief of Finance and Analytics
	rkasmin@njccc.org 
	(917) 617-1570

	Vacant 
	109
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Director, Health Services, Strategy and Workforce
Partnerships
	
	

	Stephanie Staub
	111
	Director, Infrastructure and Energy Sectors, Strategy and
Workforce Partnerships
	sstaub@njccc.org
	(215) 779 - 3490

	Travis Reid
	110
	Strategy Lead, Pathway and
Skills Collaboratives
	treid@njccc.org
	(201) 815 - 9197

	Veda Shamsid-Deen
	107
	Director, Innovation and Technology Strategy and
Workforce Partnerships
	vshamsid-deen@njccc.org
	(860) 306 - 9839

	Open Extension
	103
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